THREADING

Eyebrow

Upper Lip
Lower Lip

Chin Only

Chin Extended to Neck
Jaw Line

Sides

Cheeks
Forehead

Neck

Full Face

Full Face & Neck

TINTING

Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint

(Requires 48 Hour prior Patch Test)

LASH TREATMENT

LVL Treatment
LVL & Tint
(Requires 48 Hour prior Patch Test)

Splendor HD Brows
(Requires 48 Hour prior Patch Test)

NAILS

Express Mini Manicure
includes file, buff & polish.

Spa Manicure
includes relaxing hand massage, revitalizing
scrub, filing, buffing, cuticle removing.

Express Mini Pedicure
includes file, buff & polish.

Spa Pedicure

includes filling, buffing, soaking your feet,
cuticle removing, rejuvenating foot scrub,
relaxing massage, scraping and smoothing
the sole of feet

Callus Peel Treatment

Note: Callus Peel treatment is not suitable
for clients that are pregnant, with diabetes
or psoriasis.

french Polish £5.00 extra

LLAC/OPI/(

Shellac/OPI/Gel Polish
includes file, buff & polish

Shellac/OPI/Gel Polish Spa Manicure
Shellac/OPI1/Gel Polish Spa Pedicure
Shellac/OPI/Gel Polish Removal

French Polish £5.00 extra

Splendor

Beauty ,Lounge

E‘l’E CARE | MASSAGE | HAILS | SKIN CARE | WAXING

6 Clarendon Road, Watford WD17 1DYR
Phone: 07472954939

REGULAR STRIP WAX

£6.00
£3.50
£2.00
£4.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£3.00
£4.00
£5.00
£19.00
£21.00

£8.00
£10.00
£18.00

£40.00
£48.00

PLENDOR HD BROWS

£25.00

£15.00

£22.00

£15.00

£30.00

£35.00

£20.00

£40.00

£45.00

£12.00

Eyebrow

Upper Lip

Lower Lip

Chin Only

Jaw Line

Sides

Cheeks

Forehead

Neck

Full Face

Full Face & Neck

Full Arms

Half Arms

3/4 Arms

Full Legs

Bottom Half Legs

Top Legs

3/4 Legs

Chest Wax

Under Arm

Bikini Line

Deep Bikini Line

Brazilian

Hollywood

Buttocks

Full Stomach or Full Back
Half Stomach or Half Back
Full Waxing(not breakable)
(includes F/Arms, F/Legs, Under arm, B/Line)

LYCON CHOCOLATE WAX

Eyebrow
Upper Lip
Lower Lip
Chin Only
Jaw Line
Sides From
Cheeks From

Neck
Full Face( includes Eyebrow Threading)

Full Face & Neck (includes Eyebrow Threading)

Under Arms

Bikini Line

Deep or Extended Bikini Line From
Brazilian

Hollywood

Buttocks From

Hollywood/Brazilian & Underarms

FACIALS

Deep Cleansing (30 Min)

Skin Hydrating (1 Hour)

Skin Whitening (1 Hour)

Gold Facial ( 1 Hour )
Prescriptive Facial ( 1 Hour )
Men's Deep Cleansing ( 30 Min )

ADIES MASSAC

Swedish Body Massage (55 Min)

Full Body with Aroma Therapy (55 Min)
Back Massage with Aroma (30 Min)
Indian Head, Neck & Shoulder (30 Min)
Leg or Arm Massage (30 Min)

BODY THERAPYI
BODY THEF
Body Exfoliate From (30 Min )

Full Body Exfoliate
Back Cleanse (30 Min)

£7.00
£4.00
£2.50
£4.50
£5.50
£6.00
£4.00
£5.00
£6.00
£21.00
£24.00
£15.00
£11.00
£12.00
£25.00
£15.00
£17.00
£18.00
£12.00
£8.00
£10.00
£12.00
£35.00
£35.00
£10.00
£15.00
£12.00
£50.00

£9
£6.00
£5.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£28.00
£38.00
£12.00
£15.00
£20.00
£35.00
£35.00
£20.00

£45.00

£30.00
£45.00
£45.00
£50.00
£50.00
£35.00

£60.00
£60.00
£35.00
£35.00

£35.00

£30.00
£60.00
£30.00



