LADIES PRICE LIST



6 Clarendon Road, Watford WD17 1DY Phone: 07472954939

P	Ξ'^		\	7
	/ -	-41		

Eyebrow	£6.00
Upper Lip	£3.50
Lower Lip	£2.00
Chin Only	£4.00
Chin Extended to Neck	£5.50
Jaw Line	£5.00
Sides	£5.00
Cheeks	£3.00
Forehead	£4.00
Neck	£5.00
Full Face	£19.00
Full Face & Neck	£21.00

TINTING

Eyebrow Tint	£8.00
Eyelash Tint	£10.00
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint	£18.00
(Damilian 40 Hann miles Datab Tant)	

LASH TREATMENT

LVL Treatment	£40.00
LVL & Tint	£48.00
(Requires 48 Hour prior Patch Test)	

SPLENDOR HD BROWS

Splendor HD Brows	£25.00
(Requires 48 Hour prior Patch Test)	

NAILS

Express Mini Manicure includes file, buff & polish.	£15.00
Spa Manicure includes relaxing hand massage, revitalizing scrub, filing, buffing, cuticle removing.	£22.00
Express Mini Pedicure includes file, buff & polish.	£15.00
Spa Pedicure includes filling, buffing, soaking your feet, cuticle removing, rejuvenating foot scrub, relaxing massage, scraping and smoothing the sole of feet	£30.00

or psoriasis.

french Polish £5.00 extra

French Polish £5.00 extra

Note: Callus Peel treatment is not suitable for clients that are pregnant, with diabetes

Callus Peel Treatment

SHELLAC/OPI/GEL POLISH

£35.00

Shellac/OPI/Gel Polish	
includes file, buff & polish	£20.00
Shellac/OPI/Gel Polish Spa Manicure	£40.00
Shellac/OPI/Gel Polish Spa Pedicure	£45.00
Shellac/OPI/Gel Polish Removal	£12.00

REGULAR STRIP WAX

Eyebrow	£7.00
Upper Lip	£4.00
Lower Lip	£2.50
Chin Only	£4.50
Jaw Line	£5.50
Sides	£6.00
Cheeks	£4.00
Forehead	£5.00
Neck	£6.00
Full Face	£21.00
Full Face & Neck	£24.00
Full Arms	£15.00
Half Arms	£11.00
3/4 Arms	£12.00
Full Legs	£25.00
Bottom Half Legs	£15.00
Top Legs	£17.00
3/4 Legs	£18.00
Chest Wax	£12.00
Under Arm	£8.00
Bikini Line	£10.00
Deep Bikini Line	£12.00
Brazilian	£35.00
Hollywood	£35.00
Buttocks	£10.00
Full Stomach or Full Back	£15.00
Half Stomach or Half Back	£12.00
Full Waxing(not breakable)	£50.00
(includes F/Arms, F/Legs, Under arm, B/Line)	

LYCON CHOCOLATE WAX

ı		
	Eyebrow	£9.00
	Upper Lip	£6.00
	Lower Lip	£5.00
	Chin Only	£8.00
	Jaw Line	£8.00
	Sides From	£8.00
	Cheeks From	£8.00
	Neck	£8.00
	Full Face(includes Eyebrow Threading)	£28.00
	Full Face & Neck (includes Eyebrow Threading)	£38.00
	Under Arms	£12.00
	Bikini Line	£15.00
	Deep or Extended Bikini Line From	£20.00
	Brazilian	£35.00
	Hollywood	£35.00
	Buttocks From	£20.00
	Hollywood/Brazilian & Underarms	£45.00

EACIALS

Deep Cleansing (30 Min)	£30.00
Skin Hydrating (1 Hour)	£45.00
Skin Whitening (1 Hour)	£45.00
Gold Facial (1 Hour)	£50.00
Prescriptive Facial (1 Hour)	£50.00
Men's Deep Cleansing (30 Min)	£35.00

LADIES MASSAGE

Swedish Body Massage (55 Min)	£60.00
Full Body with Aroma Therapy (55 Min)	£60.00
Back Massage with Aroma (30 Min)	£35.00
Indian Head, Neck & Shoulder (30 Min)	£35.00
Leg or Arm Massage (30 Min)	£35.00

BODY THERAPYI

Body Exfoliate From (30 Min)	£30.00
Full Body Exfoliate	£60.00
Back Cleanse (30 Min)	£30.00